
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2010
am 13.März 2010 in Falkenberg / Lilienthal

17:00 Uhr - FWK / JWK (Ball, Keulen) D1 D2 A E -P Wertung

87. [801] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen FWK Seil

88. [701] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

89. [802] Ines Niedermeyer, TuS Ricklingen FWK Seil

90. [702] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

91. [803] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf FWK Seil

92. [703] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Ball

93. [804] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa FWK Seil

94. [704] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Ball

95. [805] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover FWK Seil

96. [705] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Ball

97. [701] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

98. [706] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

99. [702] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

100. [707] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover JWK Ball

101. [703] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

102. [708] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Ball

103. [704] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe JWK Keulen

104. [709] Britta Lohmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

105. [705] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

106. [710] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball106. [710] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

107. [706] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

108. [711] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

109. [707] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

110. [712] Nina Steinmetz, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

111. [708] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

112. [713] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

113. [709] Britta Lohmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Keulen

114. [801] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen FWK Reifen

115. [710] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

116. [802] Ines Niedermeyer, TuS Ricklingen FWK Reifen

117. [711] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Keulen

118. [803] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf FWK Reifen

119. [712] Nina Steinmetz, TSV Obernjesa JWK Keulen

120. [804] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa FWK Reifen

121. [713] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

122. [805] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover FWK Reifen

123. [801] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen FWK Keulen

124. [802] Ines Niedermeyer, TuS Ricklingen FWK Keulen

125. [803] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf FWK Keulen

126. [804] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa FWK Keulen

127. [805] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover FWK Keulen
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